Wonderland International School

123 Dreamers Lane, Cityville, Country
Phone: (123) 456-7890 | Email: info@wonderland.edu

Tuition Fee Receipt
Academic Year 2023-2024

Receipt Number WIS2023-000457
Date of Issue 15 September 2023
Student Name Alice Liddell
Student ID STU-103299

Grade / Class Grade 5/ Section A
Parent / Guardian Charles Liddell
Description

Tuition Fee (Annual)
Laboratory Fee

Library Fee
Miscellaneous Charges
Total Paid

Mode of Payment: Bank Transfer
Payment Reference: TXN78341229

Authorized Signature
Finance Department

Important Notes:

e This receipt serves as your official proof of tuition payment.

Please retain this document for future reference and verification.

e Tampering or alteration of this receipt will render it invalid.

e For any queries regarding your payment, contact the school administration.
Refund policies, if applicable, are subject to the school's terms and conditions.

Amount (USD)
5,000.00
300.00

150.00

100.00

5,550.00



